17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Schulz, Johannes
2. Scherer, Martin
3. Leiner, Emanuel
4. Meisberger, Patrik
5. Backes, Tobias
6. Meisberger, Tim
7. Mikulcak, Christian
8. Penkhues, Karin
9. Mdller, Stefan
10. Grundhever, Oliver
11. Schréder, Sven
12. Jacob, Matthias
13. Emmerich, Michael
14. Weidinger, Andreas
15. Leiner, Gabriel
16. Angel, Jonas
17. Ruppenthal, Johannes
18. Backes, Daniel
19. Frank, Christiane
20. Petto, Kevin
21. Klesen, Kevin
22. Blum, Kilian
23. Penkhues, Sandra
24. Schedler, Sandra
25. Klesen, Kim Benjamin
26. Backes, Anika
27. Kausch, Tobias
28. Mdller, Elena

Verein/Ort
llital-Crossies
SC Lebach

JC Heusweiler

LSG Schmelz-Hiitt.

Sportfr.Kdllerbach
Saar LB
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
TV Lebach

LC Schmelz

VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
VfA Neunkirchen
ohne Verein
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
ohne Verein
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
Bubach
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
Bubach
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.MSch&uumlA
2.MSch&uumlA
3.MSch&uumlA
1.MSch&uumiB
2.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumiC
2.MSch&uumiC

1.WSchiB
3.MSch&uumlC
3.MSch&uumlIB
4.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumID
5.MSch&uumlIB
6.MSch&uumlIB
7.MSch&uumlIB
2.MSch&uumlID
3.MSch&uumlID
8.MSch&uumlIB
1.WSchiD
4.MSch&uumlID
5.MSch&uumlID
9.MSch&uumiB
2.WSchiD
1.WSchiC
6.MSch&uumID
3.WSchiD
10.MSch&uumiB
4 WSchiD

Zeit
0:07:25,8
0:07:32,2
0:07:52,3
0:08:04,8
0:08:14,1
0:08:16,7
0:08:19,5
0:08:28,9
0:08:44,6
0:08:46,1
0:08:54,5
0:08:58,3
0:09:00,2
0:09:28,0
0:09:28,5
0:09:38,2
0:09:38,5
0:09:48,0
0:09:54,5
0:10:01,8
0:10:08,9
0:10:27,5
0:10:43,3
0:10:56,9
0:11:16,3
0:11:43,8
0:14:26,0
0:15:02,9
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17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Mdller, Rainer
Mechenbier, Christof
Kramer, Rudi
Fischer, Jirgen
Nolles, Alwin

Grandke, Hans Heinrich

Hoos, Jorg

Weiskircher, Hans-Peter

Schréder, Horst
Graler, Peter
Lesch, Michael
Feld, Christoph
Hohwieler, Che
Jenner, Nikolas
Carl, Alex

Neu, Berthold
Backes, Horst
Gorges, Robert
Baldauf, Peter
Salamon, Holger
Dietrich, Jorg

Graf, Roland
Wolfelsperger, Remy
Raber, Roland
Bodewig, Josef
Langensbahn, Richard
Jakob, Armin

Klein, Thomas
Pieper, Patrick
Riehm, Helmut
Bechtel, Helmut
Feller, Franz

Klein, Andreas
Kubulus, Alois
Suffer, Peter
Schoéneberger, Peter
Klein, Christine
Czech, Andreas
Goralik, Marian
Stutz, Holger
Gunther, Karl-Heinz
Kramer, Walter
Goergen, Werner
Akrous, Patrick
Leinenbach, Helmut
Friedrichs, Roland
Schuh, Heinz

Ignor, Kurt
Sinnewe, Ursula

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
LSG Schmelz-Hitt.
LTF Marpingen

RT Sideifel

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

LG Saar 70

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen

TC Weiskirchen
AH Landsweiler
Wiesenthal

LC Rehlingen

LTF Klarenthal
LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
LSG Saarlouis

TV DuUppenweiler
LTF Nalbach

LSG Saarlouis
LSG Schmelz-Hutt.
Dillingen
Marathonfr. Humes
LTF Kollertal

TuS Tholey

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LV K6 Pirmasens
LSC Duppenweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LSG Schmelz-Hutt.
LSG Quierschied
VfA Neunkirchen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Marpingen
KSK Saarpfalz Bexb
Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

TL Huttersdorf

LTF Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Klarenthal

TV Wemmetsweiler
TTC Warndt

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M35
1.M40
2.M40
2.M35
1.M45
3.M35
4.M35
3.M40
5.M35
2.M30
4.M40
1.M20
2.M20
5.M40
1.M50
1.M60
6.M40
7.M40
3.M20
2.M45
3.M45
2.M50
3.M30
4.M45
8.M40
6.M35
9.M40

1.MJugA
4.M30
10.M40
2.M60
11.mM40
3.M50
12.M40
5.M45
1.W30
5.M30
6.M45
13.M40
7.M45
7.M35
4.M50
8.M45
5.M50
14.M40
15.M40
16.M40
1.wW40

Zeit
0:33:33,0
0:34:12,8
0:34:13,0
0:34:15,7
0:35:25,2
0:35:36,6
0:36:03,8
0:36:23,0
0:36:30,4
0:36:32,6
0:36:37,3
0:36:39,8
0:36:45,2
0:37:05,9
0:37:11,3
0:37:17,0
0:37:18,7
0:38:08,6
0:38:09,3
0:38:15,5
0:38:21,7
0:38:31,7
0:38:42,5
0:38:49,1
0:38:53,6
0:38:57,9
0:39:01,7
0:39:06,2
0:39:08,2
0:39:14,2
0:39:15,8
0:39:26,9
0:39:27,6
0:39:39,4
0:39:49,8
0:39:54,5
0:39:56,0
0:39:57,1
0:40:00,7
0:40:02,3
0:40:07,4
0:40:08,8
0:40:13,8
0:40:17,8
0:40:18,9
0:40:20,0
0:40:20,7
0:40:23,1
0:40:24,5
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17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schéfer, Tanja

51. Hermes, Wolfram
52. Schneider, Peter
53. De Giorgi, Giovanni
54. Burkhard, Jorg

55. Flohr, Stefan

56. Fontaine, Klaus-Peter
57. Mechenbier, Stefanie
58. Winkel, Bernhard
59. Wirbel, Barbara

60. Alles, Werner

61. Neu, Stephan

62. Detemple, Klaus
63. Warken, Hartmut
64. Artopiadis, Lazarus
65. Moritz, Theo

66. Schmeer, Roland
67. Mdller, Toni

68. Gallo, Johannes

69. Kammer, Bjorn

70. Lauer, Marco

71. Heib, Winfried

72. Huncher, Bernd

73. Vogtland, Fritz

74. Krauth, Norbert

75. Braun, Bernd

76. Kutsch, Alfred

77. Zimmer, Andreas
78. Bach, Voltchard

79. Kleinbauer, Joachim
80. Braun, Thomas

81. Kohnen, Peter

82. Borg, Dirk

83. Schaefel, Hans

84. Ames, Hans

85. Mudiller, Kurt

86. Calcagno, Gaetano
87. Hellbriick, Ferdinand
88. Prinz, Peter

89. Artopiadis, Tota

90. Altpeter, Werner

91. Schulz, Tamara

92. Bick, Alexander

93. Rublack, Uwe

94. Engstler, Monika
95. Engstler, Udo

96. Hofner, Wolfgang
97. Ludwig, Klaus-Dieter
98.

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

TV Nalbach LTV
LTF Nalbach

LTF Marpingen
Marathonfr. Humes
1.FC Kaisersl.
Saarlouis

SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
Lebach-Steinbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Saucony Saar
LTF Klarenthal
LTF Klarenthal

TV Bricken

ohne Verein

LSC Duppenweiler
LSG Saarlouis

TV Saarwellingen
Gehweiler

LC 72 Altenkessel
Ludweiler

LSG Quierschied
LTF Klarenthal
LTF Klarenthal

KV St.Ingbert

VFA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Marathonfr. Humes
SG Schmelz
Beckingen

3. Fallschirmjager
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
Bisttal-Runners
LSG Sh-Sulzbachtal
ohne Verein
Marathonfr. Humes
LTF Klarenthal
Saarbriicken

SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
LTF Selbach

SV Saar 05

LTF Selbach

TV Brebach

LC Schmelz

Kiemle-Schwindling, Christine LAG Saarbriicken

PI./AK
2.W30
8.M35
9.M35

17.M40

10.M35
18.M40
6.M30
1.wW35
19.M40
2.W35
20.M40
9.M45
10.mM45
1.M55
21.M40
11.mM45
22.M40
12.M45
11.M35
2.MJugA
4.M20
2.M55
23.M40
3.M60
12.M35
24.M40
6.M50
7.M30
25.M40
8.M30
13.M35
14.M35
9.M30
13.M45
15.M35
3.M55
4.M55
26.M40
7.M50
2.W40
14.M45
1.wW20
10.M30
11.M30
3.W40
27.M40
28.M40
29.M40
3.W35

Zeit
0:40:25,1
0:40:25,5
0:40:27,1
0:40:27,7
0:40:29,5
0:40:31,6
0:40:34,3
0:40:38,3
0:40:44,3
0:40:47,8
0:40:48,4
0:40:55,4
0:41:27,9
0:41:35,9
0:41:36,6
0:41:36,9
0:41:44,8
0:41:58,0
0:41:59,2
0:42:05,6
0:42:06,1
0:42:11,9
0:42:17,2
0:42:26,5
0:42:33,2
0:42:33,9
0:42:37,4
0:42:39,5
0:42:45,5
0:42:46,0
0:42:57,6
0:43:01,1
0:43:05,6
0:43:15,6
0:43:17,5
0:43:19,4
0:43:26,8
0:43:41,2
0:43:52,6
0:43:53,1
0:44:00,0
0:44:07,3
0:44:08,4
0:44:09,3
0:44:18,7
0:44:19,3
0:44:21,8
0:44:24,6
0:44:28,1
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17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Detemple, Eric
Germeyer, Gerd
Petto, Markus
Kipper, Viktor
Schmidt, Tanja
Holzer, Jean-Marie
Mdiller, Yvonne
Petto, Hermann
Backes, Klaus
Manfred, Herrmann
Klein, Thomas
Frank, Daniela
Standter, Reiner
Horbach, Jorg
Schmitt, Hans-Werner
Hartmann, Manfred
Franz, Wolfgang
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Graf, Arno

Klein, Edmund
Holzer, Claude
Hahn, Rudi
Fontaine, Guido
Schu, Carmen
Erdorf, Josef
Trautz, Ursula
Jackel, Uwe
Hawner, Markus
Angel, Heike
Ricke, Hannelore
Dickmann, Helmut
Schmidt, Heike
Lenz, Axel

Duppre, Heike
Michely, Hans
Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
Jackel, Alois
Wunn, Chantal
Boussard, Daniel
Kleinbauer, Thomas
Dondorf, Kurt
Scherer, Olga
Schmitt, Walter
Edelmann, Karlheinz
Jacobs, Achim
Wagner, Bernhard
Mikulcak, Anne
Diehl, Helmut
Kammer, Rudolf

Verein/Ort
Bashets 98 VK
LSG Schmelz-Hutt.
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
VFA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal
Stiring Wendel
LSG Saarlouis
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
LC Schmelz

LT TV RuBhiitte
Marpingen

BC Volklingen
Dillingen
Marathonfr. Humes
LC Saucony Saar
LSG Quierschied
LSG Saarlouis
Hasborn

LTF Selbach
Forbach
Saarbriicken

LSG Saarlouis
Bouleclub Huttigw.
LTF Tri Winterbach
LTF Klarenthal
Saarlouis
Volklingen

Bisttal Runners
LAG Saarbricken
LSG Schmelz-Hiitt.
LTF Kollertal
Saarwellingen
Langlauf Cracks
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Dudweiler

LSG Schmelz-Hutt.
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
Marathonfr. Humes
Saarbriicken

TV Eppelborn

LSG Schmelz-Hutt.
VfA Neunkirchen
Nohn
Bisttal-Runners
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
Sportfr.Kdllerbach
TV Saarwellingen

PI./AK
1.MJugB
5.M55
3.MJugA
15.mM45
3.Ww30
16.M45
2.W20
30.M40
16.M35
17.M45
17.M35
4.W35
31.M40
12.M30
18.M45
4.M60
32.M40
19.M45
33.M40
1.M70
34.M40
8.M50
9.M50
1.WJugA
5.M60
1.w45
35.M40
13.M30
4.W40
1.W50
6.M60
5.W40
36.M40
4.W30
1.M65
18.M35
7.M60
2.WJugA
4. MJugA
14.M30
6.M55
6.W40
10.M50
7.M55
15.M30
11.M50
7.W40
12.M50
37.M40

Zeit
0:44:32,5
0:44:38,6
0:44:44.9
0:44:47,5
0:44:51,6
0:44:53,7
0:44:56,2
0:45:08,2
0:45:09,9
0:45:11,0
0:45:18,9
0:45:24,3
0:45:25,0
0:45:31,1
0:45:36,3
0:45:49,1
0:45:49,7
0:45:50,3
0:45:50,8
0:45:57,5
0:46:03,6
0:46:04,1
0:46:04,6
0:46:08,1
0:46:20,4
0:46:24,6
0:46:43,6
0:46:47,9
0:46:50,2
0:46:53,1
0:46:54,0
0:46:58,6
0:46:59,2
0:46:59,7
0:47:12,6
0:47:22,8
0:47:25,8
0:47:27,2
0:47:28,2
0:47:34,4
0:47:46,8
0:47:54,0
0:47:59,8
0:48:11,8
0:48:17,0
0:48:24,2
0:48:33,0
0:48:33,4
0:48:34,5
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17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Forster, Heidi
149. Rublack, Peter
150. Breidt, Christine
151. Weihs, Monika
152. Klinkner, Alois
153. Braun, Volker
154. Weidinger, Heinz
155. Grundhever, Hans
156. Brill, Alexa

157. Rohlich, Udo

158. Stein, Werner
159. Schrdder, Dagmar
160. Biyiklioglu, Nihat
161. Neubauer, Thomas
162. Kreutzberger, Roswitha
163. Scholl, Dieter
164. Winkel, Annette
165. Hemmer, Harry
166. Rublack, Gisela
167. Blum, Anne

168. Kapp, Karin

169. Leinenbach, Marita
170. Wilhelm, Kurt
171. Bauch, Guenter
172. Hans, Eddy

173. Klinkner, Klothilde
174. Wirbel, Ewald
175. Kochems, Andr&eacute
176. Hirschmann, Helga
177. Mayer, Rudi

178. Schuh, Sabine
179. Matlangowski, Sabine
180. Haupenthal, Gabi
181. Schweitzer, Jutta
182. Grewenig, Marlene
183. Kapp, Wolfgang
184. Hero, Arno

185. Bungert, Uwe
186. Zahler, Klaus

187. Jochum, Wiebke
188. Schiitz, Erwin
189. Mabhl, Steffen
190. Edelmann, Gudrun
191. Presser, Gerd
192. Dippre, Bernd
193. Gessner, Martin
194. Russow, Ernst
195. Winzent, Uschi
196. Keller, Dieter

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05

LTF Selbach
VA Neunkirchen
SV Saar 05 Saarbr.
LTF Marpingen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach

LV K6 Pirmasens
VfA Neunkirchen
Marathonfr. Humes
Namborn

VfA Neunkirchen
Alsweiler
Steinbach

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Selbach
LTF Kollertal

TV Eppelborn
LTF Kollertal

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Ensdorf
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal
Homburg

1.SRC

Merzig

LTF Selbach
Grossblittersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen
TV Eppelborn
Lebach

Lebach
Heusweiler

LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
Homburg

VA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
Lang Lauf-Cracks
Saarbriicken
LSG Quierschied
Heusweiler

TV Valklingen

Pl./AK
3.W20
13.M50
2.W45
5.W30
8.M55
38.M40
20.M45
14.M50
3.W45
39.M40
21.M45
5.W35
19.M35
22.M45
1.W55
23.M45
8.W40
15.M50
2.W50
4.W20
4.W45
5.W45
24.M45
9.M55
10.M55
1.W60
40.M40
5.M20
9.W40
25.M45
6.W30
6.W35
10.W40
2.W60
1.W65
26.M45
16.M30
17.M30
41.M40
1.WJugB
16.M50
20.M35
3.W50
11.M55
21.M35
22.M35
2.M65
11.W40
3.M65

Zeit
0:48:36,6
0:48:50,7
0:49:02,6
0:49:11,3
0:49:11,9
0:49:17,4
0:49:18,3
0:49:19,9
0:49:25,7
0:49:46,5
0:49:50,9
0:49:52,5
0:49:52,9
0:49:56,7
0:49:58,3
0:49:58,8
0:50:29,6
0:50:30,6
0:50:35,2
0:50:37,4
0:50:38,9
0:50:42,3
0:50:57,6
0:51:15,7
0:51:19,0
0:51:25,1
0:51:29,5
0:51:38,9
0:52:00,5
0:52:25,6
0:52:34,3
0:52:44,0
0:52:54,9
0:52:56,0
0:53:05,7
0:53:25,0
0:53:41,3
0:53:41,7
0:53:45,8
0:53:48,5
0:53:49,0
0:53:59,4
0:54:10,7
0:54:11,1
0:54:11,7
0:54:22,1
0:54:27,3
0:54:35,0
0:54:37,4
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17. Lebacher Stadtlauf (Lebach) am 21.05.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197. Dorr, Wolfgang
198. Schweitzer, Horst
199. Jakobs, Katja
200. Grewenig, Werner
201. Wehr, Andreas
202. Becker-Follmann, Johannes
203. Humburg, Frank
204. Meisberger, Stefan
205. Untersteller, Susanne
206. Wumm, Silvia
207. Balke, Doris

208. Balke, Oliver

209. Oberle, Martha
210. Stumm, Monika
211. Gebhard, Markus
212. Gebhard, Werner
213. Wagner, Stefanie
214. Altmeyer, Michele
215. Wilhelm, Benedetta
216. Brenner, Iris

217. Paul, Ingrid

218. Feller, Jutta

Verein/Ort
LLG Wustweiler
Grossblittersdorf
ohne Verein

VA Neunkirchen
Saar LB
Saarbriicken
Saar LB

Saar LB

Saar LB

LTF Urexweiler
LSG Saarlouis
LSG Saarlouis
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LC Vdlklingen
LC Vdlklingen
Lebach

Lebach

TC Weiskirchen
Saar LB

Saar LB

LTF Marpingen

PI./AK
27.M45
42.M40
5.W20
2.M70
6.M20
23.M35
24.M35
25.M35
6.W20
12.W40
2.W55
18.M30
3.W60
6.W45
2.MJugB
43.M40
7.W35
7.W45
4.W50
7.W20
8.W45
4.W60

Zeit
0:54:39,1
0:54:43,6
0:55:01,9
0:55:21,2
0:55:25,8
0:55:38,3
0:55:48,3
0:55:49,6
0:55:50,0
0:57:21,6
0:57:58,6
0:57:59,0
0:58:55,8
1:00:01,9
1:00:05,3
1:00:06,0
1:00:29,9
1:00:36,5
1:00:42,7
1:00:57,5
1:02:09,3
1:04:10,0
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